
NOTES

Scale 1:500,000
5NM0

USE QNH

1
° 

E
BOOLGEEDA, WA (YBGD)

MINES

MINES

MINES

OF YBGD.

LOCATED 22NM WNW

PROCEDURES. YEWA

YEWA APPROACH

CLOSE PROXIMITY TO

CAUTION: YBGD IN 4.

OF RWY 08/26

NO CIRCLING NORTH*3.

THEN 2.5%

3.4% TO BG2WT,

MIN MAP GRADIENT#2.

MAX IAS 210KT 1.

WY 08RNP R

27 NOV 2025

124°

1
9
4
°

304°

ASM MN 52

BG2WB

ISGOX

B
G

2
W
I

B
G

2
W

F

B
G

2
W

T

R
W

0
8

084°

10 NM MSA 4900

ARP

YBGD

5400

5
N

M

0
1
4
°

1
5
4
°

5
N

M

084°
6NM

084°
5.1NM

2
.5

N
M

5.8NM

THR 08 ELEV 1822

11.1

IAF

016.1

3º

3900
3400

5400

MISSED APPROACH:

3500

( 3° APCH PATH )

3 2

4770

NM TO NEXT WPT

5090

BG2WI

ALT

MAPt

BG2WF
FAF

BG2WI
IF

3500

4

4460 4140 38205400

5 1 4BG2WF

3150

3

2830 23502550

1.5

MDA

CLIMB TO 5400.
TRACK DCT TO ISGOX.

TURN RIGHT,
TRACK DCT TO BG2WT,

5.1

2550

2670

2.5 5.8

BG2WB
ISGOX

2.1

RW08
MAPt

RW08

ISGOX BG2WT
MAHF

084°

084°

NM TO RW08

CATEGORY A B C D

ALTERNATE

(680-2.0)2550 (1120-2.4)2990

(1180-4.0) (1620-4.4)

* CIRCLING

(2020-6.0)

(528-3.0)2350 

117 10 00E

TURN TIMETR IN
ALT
MIN

LMT
DME

Holding at ISGOX

014°Right 1 5400

CIRCLING
* NO

AWIS

122.475

CTAF+AFRU

126.7

117 20 00E

22 30 00S

22 40 00S

22 30 00S

22 40 00S

FIA

ML CEN 125.7

AFRU+PAL

126.7

117 10 00E

LNAV (2.5%)

(1520-4.0)3390

(728-4.2)2550 

2068

3714

1854

3159

2828

2776

2569

2228

2224 2730

2900

2595

3327

2408

3274

2943

2631

21522185

3228

# LNAV (3.4%)

(2140-7.0)

(1640-5.0)3510

RNP APCH

Elevations in FEET AMSL

Bearings are Magnetic

AD ELEV 1870

2096

BGDGN01-185Changes: ADD OBST 2096FT, EDITORIAL

© Airservices Australia




